Tx Module Power Draw.........
Rx Module Power Draw....

Specifications

Optix Series 3
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Required Accessories (not included)
Fiber optic cable, 1310 nm single mode, ST/
UPC

Recommended Accessories

Fiber optic cleaning tool
Screw Driver

: DC Control Preset: 0%
VENUE

OPTIX™ Series 3 Gain AdJUSt Preset: 9%
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Gain Mode Preset: 1*
Output Level Preset: 3*

*Changing these settings
is only recommended for
advanced users. Contact us
for more info.
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Electrical Physical
Typical operating freqUENCY........covueverreerrenecns 175-213, 470-714, 900-960 MHz DimensionS(each, including flange and connectors) .... 138 mm X 77 mm X 33 mm
VSWR avg <2.5:1 Tx weight 2239
Impedance (nom) 50Q Rx weight 2299
Max RF input POWET......vvveeerrrernrreeernreeens <0dBm/1mW Operating temperature.........cooeveeereereeens -25C-75C
DC operating voltage..... 5-22V RF Connectors BNC female
Power supply voltage ....... 12.25VDC Optical connectors ST/UPC

.. ~166 mA @ 12VDC
~258 mA @ 12VDC
Optical Tx wavelength .....ccoseerreveennne 1310 nm
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